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Back Panel (Ultimate) 34.2X28.2 304 Stainless Steel

The C Series back panels are used in all N412C Ultimate Series enclosures. These panels allow the user
to mount many types of electrical components.

« Fabricated from 304 stainless steel

« Exterior surface has a smooth grained finish

Stainless panels are 12 gauge. Panels fit the following enclosures: N412C, N412WC, N412CD, N412CSTD,
N412CST, N412CSSSTD, N412SS3PTC.
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General
Application
Color
Construction
Material
Mounting Method
Series
Type

UPC

Dimensions
Actual Height
Actual Width
Height
Weight

Width

For use with Ultimate N412C Series enclosures.
Stainless Steel

Flanged

304 Stainless Steel

Mounting Holes

NP

Back Panel

786725864775

34.2in
28.2in
34 in
291b

28in
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