

by Wiegmann Catalog ID: NP3630SSC

Back Panel (Ultimate) 34.2X28.2 304 Stainless Steel

The C Series back panels are used in all N412C Ultimate Series enclosures. These panels allow the user to mount many types of electrical components.

- Fabricated from 304 stainless steel
- Exterior surface has a smooth grained finish

Stainless panels are 12 gauge. Panels fit the following enclosures: N412C, N412WC, N412CD, N412CSTD, N412CSTD, N412CSSTD, N412SS3PTC.

Product Details

General

Application	For use with Ultimate N412C Series enclosures.
Color	Stainless Steel
Construction	Flanged
Material	304 Stainless Steel
Mounting Method	Mounting Holes
Series	NP
Туре	Back Panel
UPC	786725864775

Dimensions

Actual Height	34.2 in
Actual Width	28.2 in
Height	34 in
Weight	29 lb
Width	28 in